R O o R A C K

KRemove the original rails covers whit care. A ToOYOTA PRADO 150 B )
ﬁg ? ? TA BRADE mTRAJI.MAX(
.

’ TMX RR 103629 BRACKET BOLT KIT Ve KRR OLL B ~N
H ‘\ \_ﬁ Item N° Part Description | Qty I =T ﬁ X 4
- J 18 M8 1,25 flange nylock nut B8 8 26 M8 Washer = X8 19
( e Py : N
Remove the original bolts and original rails racks. e ()= 8L (e vk rrgers B o
washer =
P i R} : ] 7 20 M8 1.25 x 16 Alen cap )= 12
m Q’::I'Z’ 119 p19 119 y19
I I G Il G | I 119 126 +26 719 t26 126 oE
- 'l u\

If it does’t have the original rails racks, remove )
the 6 hole covers to reveal the threaded holes.)

- N\
1- Use SEALANT arround all roof
holes before place brackets to

protect and seal. TMX RR 011 A
- 2- Clean the sealant excess X 4
Fit side under rails with | after placement of roof - N ‘ g
brackets. s ~N

Alen cap M8 in original
holes and tigthen.

[20 M8 X 16 Alen cap. @O X12]

26 M8 Washer = X12

Tighten all M8 Allen cap bolts and M8 nuts using \T)

6mm Allen key and 13mm Wrench.
DONE!



AutoCAD SHX Text
TMX RR 011 A

AutoCAD SHX Text
TMX RR 011 B


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


